2024 Cumberland County
4-H Fair Schedule

General Show located at CCEEBA Community Event
Livestock Shows at Livestock Building

Friday March 1¢ Deadline to enroll in ZSuites in order to show at 4-H Fair

Wednesday May 1%t Deadline to Add/Drop Projects

Monday June 3" Deadline to submit 4-H show entries (FairEntry.com)

Saturday March 9"

e 9:00AM Public Speaking (Coles County Extension Office, Multi-County)
Saturday July 13t
e 8:00AM Pen Set-Up (All members showing livestock are asked to

attend and assist with set-up)

Sunday July 14"

e 9:00AM Horse Show (Coles County Horse Arena, Multi-County)

e 6:00PM Swine/sheep drop off at CEEBA for delivery to Hartrich
Meats (Jay Maxey to transport) *Please note that
carcass animals will not be shown on foot prior to

judging.
Monday July 15*
e 6:00PM Carcass Show (at Hartrich Meats)
Wednesday July 17"
e 3:00PM General Project Show Check-In Open
e 5:00PM General Project Show Check-In Closes
e 5:30PM General Project Show Judging *Please note the General Project Hall
will close for judging and awarding. It will reopen for viewing at 12:00
PM July 18™. We apologize for any inconvenience but want to ensure
accuracy of awarding.
Thursday July 18"

e 12:00PM General Project Hall Open



e 5:30PM
e 5:30PM

Friday July 19*

e 7:30AM

e 8:00AM
e 8:00AM
e 1:00PM
e 3:00PM
e 5:00PM
e 5:30PM
e 7:00PM

Saturday July 20"

General Project Hall Closes
Livestock Check-In/Weigh-In

Doughnut breakfast provided by Farm Bureau (First come, first served,
open to all attendees)

General Project Hall Open
Sheep

Dogs

Cats

General Project Hall Closes
Poultry

Rabbits

Breakfast provided by Fillin’ Station (First come, first served, open to all attendees)

e 8:00AM
e 8:00AM
e 2:00PM
e 2:00PM
e 5:30PM

Sunday July 21

e 12:00PM
e 1:00PM
e 2:00PM
e 6:00PM

Monday July 22"

e TBD

Tuesday July 23

e 5:00PM

Friday July 26

General Project Hall Open

Swine

Beef

General Project Hall Closes

Family Potluck and Games *Please note this event may start late due
to the Beef show.

Goat

Clean General Project Hall (All clubs to participate)
Llama/Alpaca

Master Showmanship (Farm Bureau sponsored)

Pen Clean-Up/Set up for Auction

Auction



TBD Pen Take Down (All members showing livestock are asked to
attend and assist with set-up)



